
26 

Bator. the Board ot Supel'vbon In ad for the 

County ofMont~ey, State of C'all[ol'l1ln 


Aan&ment No. A·11938 
Authorize tho Purohaslng Mwger for NativIdad 
McdtQaI Center (NMe) 10 CXlteauta Amendment #3 
to tho Agreement with Cynthia. Barlowe for 
ProflllfaiOllal Conau.tting Servic:elilt NMC in at! 
Al'lloUtlt not to exceed $1-50,000 (all inereue of 
S50,OOO) for tho period February 1,2011 to 1uno 
30, 2Otl .. , ... '.1 J tl ••• t"" , ••••• , I •• ,. "~'.'" •• I •• 'I."'. 

UJlOO motion of Suporvisor Pott6r, seconded by Supmil10f Armenta, and cruried by those members 
present, the Board hDl'eby; 

Authorized the Purchllldng Manager for Natividad Medical Centor (NMC) to exocuto 
Ametldtaent #3 to the Agreement with Oynthia Barlowe for Professional Consulting Sorvices 
at NMC in. I\CI amount Dol to exoeed $150,000 (an inorellSe of$50,000) for the period 
Fsbtuaty 1,2011 to June 30, 2011, 

PASSBD ANO AOOPTBD Q%1 this 1-' aaytlfMarch. 2011, by the fol1owin,s vet.,. to wif: 

.AYBS; Suparvlsol'S Armenta, Calongno., Salinas, Parker, and Potter 

NOES: None 

ABSENT: 1-/01\0 

I. Go!! T. Borkowaki, Clelit of !he Bonrd or Supc:rviscra of the CO\lllty ofMolllmy, BIlI!e of California. hon:!)y certify 
!bat the foresoing is a we CIlp)' 0/111\ or!ginal OMM or aljd Beare! ofSupervisors duly made and Clltered in the minutes 
~forMIl\uto Book 15 rOl'b meotlng on MlU'Cb t, 20t i. 

PIIted: Mnroh!, 20l! 	 Gail 'r. B~oW4kl. Clerk oftbe Board of ~1'Y1s0nl 
Ccmty oCMQnterey, SlUe ofCalifornia 



OriginnlAgreement No or PO#. (SC889) 

AMENDMENT NO. :; 

FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT 


BETWEEN Cynthia. Hal'lowe AND 

THE NATIVIDAD MEDICAL CENTER 


FOR 

Professional Consulting Servises 


The parties to Professional Service Agreement. dated July 1. 2009 between the County ofMonterey, on 
. behalf ofNatividad Medical Center ("NMC")t and Cynthia Harlowe (Contractor), hereby agree to 

amend their Agreement No. (SC889) on the following terms and conditions: 

1. 	 Contractor will continue to provide NMC with the same scope of service as stated in the original 
Agreement No. (SC889). 

2. 	 This Amendment shall become effective on February 1, 2011 and shall continue in full force lUltil 
JUlIe 30,2011. 

3. 	 The total amount payable by County to Contractor under Agreement No. (SC889) shalt not exceed 
the total sum of$lS0,OOO for the full term of the Agreement and $100,000 for fiscal year 2010­
2011. 

4. 	 All other terms and conditions ofthe Agreement shall continue in full force and effect. 
5. 	 A copy of this Amendment shall be attached to the original Agreement No. (SC889). 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto are in agreement with this Amendment and 

Professional Service Agreement on the basis set forth in this document and have executed this 

amendment on the day and year set forth herein. 


CONTRACTOR 

Signatllre ~~t. Jk"lf4",J.....; Dated J JIllJttU'---__ 

Printed Name ~Nnb r! f;, JJ..M.,tJJ1.1,.6 Title /.h.-~~ YfuJ&8.;i).wr 

NA1'IVIDAD MEDICAL CENTER.. ,/l 
IiSignatUye~ .~~ 	 3'/~6J//Dated _ 

~ Purchasing Manager 

Signature --;J~ Dated t (~ ( / \ 
NMC-CEO 

Approved 118 to Legal Form: 

Clulrles J. McK~e,"County Counsel 

By _".L_ -" .;{\....' ~ 

f\ev\ewed 

(?Q,2011 

http:YfuJ&8.;i).wr

